
MONTH FY 20/21 FY 21/22 FY 22/23 FY 23/24 FY 24/25

JUL 413,235 408,206 390,590 432,158 418,110

AUG 414,171 401,531 397,155 427,215 416,972

SEP 429,255 388,280 414,336 425,043 411,583

OCT 445,561 405,759 429,376 433,237 413,256

NOV 456,830 423,077 442,330 443,109 424,632

DEC 467,324 431,494 452,455 449,125 433,314

JAN 477,227 419,910 462,144 422,589 412,754

FEB 467,698 406,823 471,118 421,305 407,606

MAR 454,225 383,952 459,521 417,304 405,219

APR 433,069 382,331 449,470 416,138 403,302

MAY 420,246 383,870 444,925 414,647 399,209

JUN 427,700 389,185 443,371 417,619 395,732

Average 442,212 402,035 438,066 426,624 411,807
Totals 5,306,541 4,824,418 5,256,791 5,119,489 4,941,689
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MONTH FY 20/21 FY 21/22 FY 22/23 FY 23/24 FY 24/25

JUL 856,684 848,529 804,411 872,145 848,389

AUG 865,683 832,088 816,411 862,264 846,070

SEP 893,998 799,307 851,067 858,338 833,329

OCT 925,182 832,728 878,378 878,370 837,393

NOV 946,837 868,670 902,255 902,209 861,561

DEC 964,857 885,321 920,319 917,545 878,495

JAN 981,751 858,731 936,112 858,611 838,208

FEB 961,263 829,462 953,101 855,645 822,996

MAR 933,149 782,530 928,967 846,070 819,038

APR 891,012 782,613 910,351 843,081 815,785

MAY 865,141 788,192 901,120 840,494 806,979

JUN 884,500 801,625 897,290 847,440 801,890

Average 914,171 825,816 891,649 865,184 834,178
Totals 10,970,057 9,909,796 10,699,782 10,382,212 10,010,133

SNAP RECIPIENTS BY FISCAL YEAR
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS
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